
Comments to Agenda No. 3-CF 08-3050 Economic Development Department 

Joyce Dillard <dillardjoyce@yahoo.com> Tue, Apr 9, 2013 at 10:12 AM 
Reply-To: Joyce Dillard <dillardjoyce@yahoo.com> 
To: Alan Alietti <alan.alietti@lacity.org>, Patrice Lattimore <patrice.lattimore@lacity.org>, The Honorable Eric 
Garcetti <Councilmember.Garcetti@lacity.org>, "The Honorable Dennis P. Zine" <councilmember.zine@lacity.org>, 
The Honorable Tom LaBonge <councilmember.labonge@lacity.org>, "The Honorable Bernard C. Parks" 
<councilmember.parks@lacity.org>, The Honorable Ed Reyes <councilmember.reyes@lacity.org>, The Honorable 
Richard Alarc6n <councilmember.alarcon@lacity.org>, The Honorable Jan Perry <councilmember.perry@lacity.org>, 
"The Honorable Herb J. Wesson Jr." <councilmember.wesson@lacity.org>, The Honorable Bill Rosendahl 
<councilmember.rosendahl@lacity .org>, The Honorable Jose Huizar <councilmember.huizar@lacity .org>, The 
Honorable Paul Koretz <Paui.Koretz@lacity.org>, The Honorable Carmen Trutanich <CTrutanich@lacity.org>, The 
Honorable Paul Krekorian <Councilmember.Krekorian@lacity.org>, The Honorable Mitchell Englander 
<councilmember.englander@lacity .org>, The Honorable Joe Buscaino <councilmember.buscaino@lacity.org> 
Cc: William Vasquez <william_g._~asquez@hud.go~> 

You fail to acknowledge the responsibilities of the City in HUD Consolidated Plan Grants and 
the obligations of accountability in HUD's Monitoring Report. We are attached the 
Commission for Children and Family Services' report. 

CEDN Community Economic Development Nonprofit is a veil. You are bypassing due 
process. Full accountability is needed. 

We understand that Citizen Participation has been suspended. You are obligated under the 
law to involve the public in the HUD process. 

Joyce Dillard 
P.O. Box 31377 
Los Angeles, CA 90031 

Attachment 
CCFS Report 
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